
Date Time Road From Towards Owner Veh Reg

Thu 02/04/2020 09:44 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Tantara Cawarden

Thu 02/04/2020 09:45 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Tantara Cawarden

Thu 02/04/2020 10:47 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Tantara Baginton Lomas Distribution

Thu 02/04/2020 14:04 Bubbenhall Road Bubbenhall Baginton Ward Recycling

Tue 07/04/2020 06:55 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Fri 10/04/2020 09:48 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara

Sat 11/04/2020 12:59 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara

Sun 12/04/2020 09:25 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane

Wed 15/04/2020 08:34 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Wed 15/04/2020 08:36 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane

Thu 16/04/2020 09:53 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall >30mph

Fri 17/04/2020 09:33 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Tantara Baginton gateway equipment

Fri 17/04/2020 11:50 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Tennats Distribution PN69 BSY

Mon 20/04/2020 09:35 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Grab Hire KX53 VRG

Mon 20/04/2020 10:26 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Grab Hire KX53 VRG

Tue 21/04/2020 10:11 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara Jurisak

Wed 22/04/2020 10:26 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Vos Logistics

Thu 23/04/2020 16:48 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Thu 23/04/2020 17:34 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Fri 24/04/2020 12:50 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Tue 28/04/2020 10:06 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Midlands Grab Hire >30mph

Wed 29/04/2020 11:37 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Thu 30/04/2020 08:18 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall >30mph

Thu 30/04/2020 09:50 Bubbenhall Road Baginton Bubbenhall fullforcelogistics.com

Thu 30/04/2020 11:40 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane

Mon 04/05/2020 08:26 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Tantara Baginton

Mon 04/05/2020 09:02 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Mon 04/05/2020 10:10 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Tue 05/05/2020 08:17 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara German

Mon 11/05/2020 10:30 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Grundon

Tue 12/05/2020 09:11 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Tantara Baginton

Wed 13/05/2020 09:12 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Tantara Baginton



Wed 13/05/2020 09:39 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Fri 15/05/2020 07:53 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Fri 15/05/2020 10:17 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Fri 15/05/2020 12:46 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Bubbenhall Baginton

Sun 17/05/2020 13:16 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara

Mon 18/05/2020 08:24 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Mon 18/05/2020 08:42 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Thu 21/05/2020 10:38 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Thu 21/05/2020 10:47 Bubbenhall Road Bubbenhall Baginton Europa Logistics

Tue 26/05/2020 17:38 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane

Thu 28/05/2020 08:27 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Wed 03/06/2020 11:19 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Wed 03/06/2020 11:22 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Thu 04/06/2020 08:30 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton skip lorry

Wed 10/06/2020 08:25 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton low loader with plant equipment

Wed 10/06/2020 14:19 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Tantara

Wed 10/06/2020 16:03 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Bubbenhall

Thu 11/06/2020 14:22 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara


